
 

 

Correspondent Services Directory 
 
 
 
Non-Delegated Inside Sales Manager 
Anthony Freeman 
Mobile: 515.783.2201 
Anthony.r.freeman@suntrust.com 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Client Service Representative 
Slobodan Simikic 
949.341.5843 
Slobodan.simikic@suntrust.com

 Management 
Name Title Phone Email 
Cristy Dewitt Production Manager 904.249.6414 cristy.dewitt@suntrust.com 
Desiree Craig Operations Manager 949.341.5813 desiree.craig@suntrust.com 
Judy Hall Underwriting Supervisor 804.319.2068 judy.hall@suntrust.com 
Terri Rex Underwriting Supervisor 949.341.5910 terri.rex@suntrust.com 

 

 Underwriting 
Name Phone Email 
Scenarios & Questions 800.382.2111, Option 4 correspondent.underwriting@suntrust.com 
Ann Wiley 804.291.0026 ann.t.wiley@suntrust.com 
Brian Tokarse 949.576.3876 brian.tokarse@suntrust.com 
Cheryl Kerg-Mitchell 804.291.2068 cheryl.kerg-mitchell@suntrust.com 
Lupe (Cookie) Russell 949.576.3875 lupe.russell@suntrust.com 
Debbie Bonanno 949.576.3870 debbie.bonanno@suntrust.com 
Henrietta McCarthy 804.787.9848 henrietta.mccarthy@suntrust.com 
Judy Oliver 804.291.0814 judith.oliver@suntrust.com 
Kimberly McLane 804.291.2075 kimberly.mclane@suntrust.com 
Marilen Darcy 949.576.3873 marilen.t.darcy@suntrust.com 
Michael Bryant 949.576.3871 michael.d.bryant@suntrust.com 
Nola Moore 804.291.2072 nola.e.moore@suntrust.com 
Sharon Cox 804.319.2127 sharon.m.cox@suntrust.com 
Summer Aguilera 804.319.4205 summer.f.aguilera@suntrust.com 
Susan Carter 949.576.3872 susan.m.carter@suntrust.com 
Vanessa Raupp 949.576.3874 vanessa.raupp@suntrust.com 

 
  Additional Information 
 
Appraisals 
Submit in MISMO XML format to: 
https://www.gofnc.com/suntrust/ 
correspondentappraisals@SunTrust.com 
 
Condominium 
Submissions and Help Desk 
800.382.2111, Option #5 
Mortgage.condodesk@suntrust.com 
 
LendingSpace and AUS Support 
800.382.2111, Option #6 
Oss.support@suntrust.com 

 
 
 
Lock and Registration Desk 
1.800.382.2111, Option # 2 
Operator Hours 10 am – 7 pm ET 
Lock Online 10 am – 10 pm ET 
Correspondentlockdesk@SunTrust.com 
 
Mortgagee Clause 
SunTrust Bank or Lender’s Clause is 
permitted 
 
Notes Department 
Mail Code RVW-4303 
1001 Semmes Avenue 
Richmond, VA  23224 

 
 
 
Servicing (Borrowers Only) 
800.634.7928 
 
Mail payments to: 
SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. 
P.O. Box 79041 
Baltimore, MD  21279-0041 
 
Servicing Correspondent Support 
1.800.82.2111, Option #7 
8 am – 8 pm ET 
 
Final Documents 
MTG.CorrespondentFD@SunTrust.com

 
 

SunTrust Correspondent Landing Page https://www.suntrust.com/home-mortgages/correspondent-lending 
 
 


